

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.: CMA.No.487 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.02.2025	<u>TVK,J & PSS,J</u> At request of counsel appearing for the parties, list next week. Interim order granted earlier to continue till then. TVK,J PSS,J gra	Proceeding sheet as in second bundle is not found (gra)