

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: **C.M.A.No.487 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20-03-2025	<u>TVK,J & PSS,J</u> Await service of notice of unserved respondents. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for hearing. List after three (03) weeks. Interim order granted earlier to continue till then. _____ TVK,J _____ PSS,J Vsv	Transferred to the I.O. folder before making corrections

--	--	--	--

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

--	--	--	--